AN PABLO EDC

Member Rates
Single Ad

$350
$600
$800
$1,300

Small
Medium
Large

X-Large

3 Ads / Year

$975
$1,650
$2,250
$3,750

Small
Medium
Large
X-Large

6 Ads / Year

$1.800

$3,150
$4,350
$7,200

Small
Medium
Large
X-Large

Small Ad (3.5" x 1.95")
Medium Ad (3.5" x 4")

SIZE & PRICING

AD SHARE MAILER

Single Ad

$400
$650
$850
$1,350

Small
Medium
Large
X-Large

3 Ads / Year
Small $1,125
Medium $1,875
Large $2,475
X-Large $3,900

6 Ads / Year
Small $2,100
Medium $3,600
Large $4,800
X-Large $7,650

Large Ad (5.3" x 4")
X-Large Ad (7.1" x 4")

EDC direct mails Ad Share
to +27,000 households
IN West Contra Costa.

BENEFITS

Non-member Rates g, ghowcased on our

website for extended
visibility

P Featured on our
social media platforms

P Included in our
monthly e-blast to
+3,000 subscribers

Scan The QR Code For
More Information

@ www.sanpabloedc.org e 510-215-3200



