

AD SHARE MAILER





EDC direct mails Ad Share to +27,000 households in West Contra Costa.

SIZE & PRICING

BENEFITS

Member	Rates	Non-member Rates

Single Ad		Single Ad	
Small	\$350	Small	\$400
Medium	\$600	Medium	\$650
Large	\$800	Large	\$850
X-Large	\$1,300	X-Large	\$1,350

3 Ads / Year		3 Ads / Year	
Small Medium Large X-Large	\$975 \$1,650 \$2,250 \$3,750	Small Medium Large X-Large	\$1,125 \$1,875 \$2,475 \$3,900
6 Ads / Year		6 Ads / Year	

o Aus / Tear		O Aus / Teal	
Small	\$1.800	Small	\$2,100
Medium	\$3,150	Medium	\$3,600
Large	\$4,350	Large	\$4,800
X-Large	\$7,200	X-Large	\$7,650

Large Ad (5.3" x 4") Small Ad (3.5" x 1.95") X-Large Ad (7.1" x 4") Medium Ad (3.5" x 4")

Showcased on our website for extended visibility

Featured on our social media platforms

Included in our monthly e-blast to +3,000 subscribers



Scan The QR Code For **More Information**



www.sanpabloedc.org



510-215-3200